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      G/32G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00          2.230,22         12.683,78  14,95          2.230,22              0,00  14,95          2.230,22              0,00  14,95          2.230,22              0,00  14,95

      G/32G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00          8.243,20         35.870,80  18,69          8.243,20              0,00  18,69          8.243,20              0,00  18,69          8.243,20              0,00  18,69

      G/32G/11000/00  RETRIB.BAS.Y OTRAS R               323.008,00         40.563,98        282.444,02  12,56         40.563,98              0,00  12,56         40.563,98              0,00  12,56         40.563,98              0,00  12,56

      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             119.781,00         26.763,15         93.017,85  22,34         26.763,15              0,00  22,34         26.763,15              0,00  22,34         26.763,15              0,00  22,34

      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             131.660,00         15.721,88        115.938,12  11,94         15.721,88              0,00  11,94         15.721,88              0,00  11,94         15.721,88              0,00  11,94

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             201.675,00         38.001,35        163.673,65  18,84         38.001,35              0,00  18,84         38.001,35              0,00  18,84         38.001,35              0,00  18,84

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              17.094,00          7.079,79         10.014,21  41,42          7.079,79              0,00  41,42          7.079,79              0,00  41,42          7.079,79              0,00  41,42

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           116.102,00         22.104,98         93.997,02  19,04         22.104,98              0,00  19,04         22.104,98              0,00  19,04         22.104,98              0,00  19,04

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             307.852,00         55.943,17        251.908,83  18,17         55.943,17              0,00  18,17         55.943,17              0,00  18,17         55.943,17              0,00  18,17

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             547.520,00         95.757,48        451.762,52  17,49         95.757,48              0,00  17,49         95.757,48              0,00  17,49         95.757,48              0,00  17,49

      G/32G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          1.204,14         -1.204,14   0,00          1.204,14              0,00   0,00          1.204,14              0,00   0,00          1.204,14              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  45.376,00              0,00         45.376,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                60.338,00              0,00         60.338,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    47.268,00          7.566,45         39.701,55  16,01          7.566,45              0,00  16,01          7.566,45              0,00  16,01          7.566,45              0,00  16,01

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   53.488,00          8.562,16         44.925,84  16,01          8.562,16              0,00  16,01          8.562,16              0,00  16,01          8.562,16              0,00  16,01

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.936,00          3.191,30         16.744,70  16,01          3.191,30              0,00  16,01          3.191,30              0,00  16,01          3.191,30              0,00  16,01

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.302,00          2.597,63         13.704,37  15,93          2.597,63              0,00  15,93          2.597,63              0,00  15,93          2.597,63              0,00  15,93

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.766,00          4.856,52         24.909,48  16,32          4.856,52              0,00  16,32          4.856,52              0,00  16,32          4.856,52              0,00  16,32

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                68.256,00         10.709,21         57.546,79  15,69         10.709,21              0,00  15,69         10.709,21              0,00  15,69         10.709,21              0,00  15,69

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            82.172,00         13.200,51         68.971,49  16,06         13.200,51              0,00  16,06         13.200,51              0,00  16,06         13.200,51              0,00  16,06

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                61.570,00          8.360,32         53.209,68  13,58          8.360,32              0,00  13,58          8.360,32              0,00  13,58          8.360,32              0,00  13,58

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             62.598,00         10.049,97         52.548,03  16,05         10.049,97              0,00  16,05         10.049,97              0,00  16,05         10.049,97              0,00  16,05

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  67.179,00            555,28         66.623,72   0,83            555,28              0,00   0,83            555,28              0,00   0,83            555,28              0,00   0,83

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                25.983,00          9.222,34         16.760,66  35,49          9.222,34              0,00  35,49          9.222,34              0,00  35,49          9.222,34              0,00  35,49

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.358,00          1.097,87          2.260,13  32,69          1.097,87              0,00  32,69          1.097,87              0,00  32,69          1.097,87              0,00  32,69

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   721.297,00        106.677,86        614.619,14  14,79        106.677,86              0,00  14,79        106.677,86              0,00  14,79        106.677,86              0,00  14,79

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.745,00              0,00         13.745,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 3.866,00              0,00          3.866,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS          133.313,00              0,00        133.313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.356.119,00        500.260,76      2.855.858,24  14,91        500.260,76              0,00  14,91        500.260,76              0,00  14,91        500.260,76              0,00  14,91

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            3.356.119,00        500.260,76      2.855.858,24  14,91        500.260,76              0,00  14,91        500.260,76              0,00  14,91        500.260,76              0,00  14,91

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                27.000,00         11.658,53         15.341,47  43,18         11.658,53              0,00  43,18          1.539,81         10.118,72   5,70          1.539,81              0,00   5,70

      G/32G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             540,00              0,00            540,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                          540,00              0,00            540,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                675,00            734,73            -59,73 108,85            734,73              0,00 108,85            734,73              0,00 108,85            734,73              0,00 108,85

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.645,00              0,00          7.645,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           7.385,00          2.654,44          4.730,56  35,94          2.654,44              0,00  35,94          2.654,44              0,00  35,94          2.654,44              0,00  35,94

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.071,00            530,80          2.540,20  17,28            530,80              0,00  17,28            530,80              0,00  17,28            530,80              0,00  17,28

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00             45,45            454,55   9,09             45,45              0,00   9,09             45,45              0,00   9,09             45,45              0,00   9,09

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   14.670,00         45.322,04        -30.652,04 308,94         45.322,04              0,00 308,94          5.502,37         39.819,67  37,51          5.502,37              0,00  37,51

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.800,00            451,85          3.348,15  11,89            451,85              0,00  11,89            451,85              0,00  11,89            451,85              0,00  11,89

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          4.275,00            418,23          3.856,77   9,78            418,23              0,00   9,78            418,23              0,00   9,78            398,73             19,50   9,33

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   12.000,00          1.204,69         10.795,31  10,04          1.204,69              0,00  10,04          1.204,69              0,00  10,04             65,39          1.139,30   0,54

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00          4.582,43          5.417,57  45,82          4.582,43              0,00  45,82          4.582,43              0,00  45,82          1.852,02          2.730,41  18,52

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00          2.221,25          7.778,75  22,21          2.221,25              0,00  22,21          2.221,25              0,00  22,21          2.221,25              0,00  22,21
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      G/32G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00              0,00

      G/32G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00              0,00

      G/32G/11000/00  RETRIB.BAS.Y OTRAS R               323.008,00              0,00        323.008,00              0,00

      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             119.781,00              0,00        119.781,00              0,00

      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             131.660,00              0,00        131.660,00              0,00

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             201.675,00              0,00        201.675,00              0,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              17.094,00              0,00         17.094,00              0,00

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           116.102,00              0,00        116.102,00              0,00

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             307.852,00              0,00        307.852,00              0,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             547.520,00              0,00        547.520,00              0,00

      G/32G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  45.376,00              0,00         45.376,00              0,00

      G/32G/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                45.504,00         14.834,00         60.338,00              0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    47.268,00              0,00         47.268,00              0,00

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   53.488,00              0,00         53.488,00              0,00

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.936,00              0,00         19.936,00              0,00

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.302,00              0,00         16.302,00              0,00

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.766,00              0,00         29.766,00              0,00

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                68.256,00              0,00         68.256,00              0,00

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            82.172,00              0,00         82.172,00              0,00

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                61.570,00              0,00         61.570,00              0,00

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             62.598,00              0,00         62.598,00              0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  67.179,00              0,00         67.179,00              0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00              0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                25.983,00              0,00         25.983,00              0,00

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.358,00              0,00          3.358,00              0,00

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00              0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00              0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   721.297,00              0,00        721.297,00              0,00

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.745,00              0,00         13.745,00              0,00

      G/32G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 3.866,00              0,00          3.866,00              0,00

      G/32G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS          133.313,00              0,00        133.313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.341.285,00         14.834,00      3.356.119,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            3.341.285,00         14.834,00      3.356.119,00              0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                27.000,00              0,00         27.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             540,00              0,00            540,00              0,00

      G/32G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                          540,00              0,00            540,00              0,00

      G/32G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                675,00              0,00            675,00              0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.645,00              0,00          7.645,00              0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           7.385,00              0,00          7.385,00              0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.071,00              0,00          3.071,00              0,00

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   14.670,00              0,00         14.670,00              0,00

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          4.275,00              0,00          4.275,00              0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00
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      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        20.000,00          3.159,25         16.840,75  15,80          3.159,25              0,00  15,80          3.159,25              0,00  15,80          1.928,55          1.230,70   9,64

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00            232,58           -232,58   0,00            232,58              0,00   0,00            232,58              0,00   0,00            187,58             45,00   0,00

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  542,00              0,00            542,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.160,00              0,00         10.160,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB               700.000,00          2.420,00        697.580,00   0,35          2.420,00              0,00   0,35          2.420,00              0,00   0,35          2.420,00              0,00   0,35

      G/32G/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               275.000,00         59.052,49        215.947,51  21,47         59.052,49              0,00  21,47         27.255,64         31.796,85   9,91         27.255,64              0,00   9,91

      G/32G/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             15,00            -15,00   0,00             15,00              0,00   0,00             15,00              0,00   0,00             15,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     58.000,00         53.283,00          4.717,00  91,87         53.283,00              0,00  91,87          3.128,18         50.154,82   5,39          3.128,18              0,00   5,39

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           54.000,00         50.099,99          3.900,01  92,78         50.099,99              0,00  92,78          4.106,63         45.993,36   7,60          4.106,63              0,00   7,60

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 7.045,00             26,06          7.018,94   0,37             26,06              0,00   0,37             26,06              0,00   0,37             26,06              0,00   0,37

      G/32G/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        400.000,00        100.998,90        299.001,10  25,25        100.998,90              0,00  25,25         26.708,77         74.290,13   6,68          5.673,22         21.035,55   1,42

      G/32G/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            31.134,00              0,00         31.134,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                            2.448.914,00        105.438,75      2.343.475,25   4,31        105.438,75              0,00   4,31         12.179,26         93.259,49   0,50          5.994,39          6.184,87   0,24

      G/32G/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES          6.873.885,00      6.576.978,87        296.906,13  95,68      6.260.135,81        316.843,06  91,07        520.010,65      5.740.125,16   7,57        514.301,87          5.708,78   7,48

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.000,00          1.875,73          3.124,27  37,51          1.875,73              0,00  37,51          1.875,73              0,00  37,51          1.875,73              0,00  37,51

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.000,00          1.450,85            549,15  72,54          1.450,85              0,00  72,54          1.450,85              0,00  72,54          1.450,85              0,00  72,54

      G/32G/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                 4.000,00            385,51          3.614,49   9,64            385,51              0,00   9,64            385,51              0,00   9,64            385,51              0,00   9,64

      G/32G/23401/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                   850,00              0,00            850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         11.011.981,00      7.025.241,42      3.986.739,58  63,80      6.708.398,36        316.843,06  60,92        622.840,16      6.085.558,20   5,66        584.746,05         38.094,11   5,31

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      11.011.981,00      7.025.241,42      3.986.739,58  63,80      6.708.398,36        316.843,06  60,92        622.840,16      6.085.558,20   5,66        584.746,05         38.094,11   5,31

      G/32G/44100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA       1.605.000,00        639.552,82        965.447,18  39,85        639.552,82              0,00  39,85         12.702,82        626.850,00   0,79         12.702,82              0,00   0,79

      G/32G/46100/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  8.500.000,00      2.088.091,88      6.411.908,12  24,57      2.088.091,88              0,00  24,57         18.574,32      2.069.517,56   0,22              0,00         18.574,32   0,00

      G/32G/46104/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             2.988.609,00          3.600,00      2.985.009,00   0,12          3.600,00              0,00   0,12              0,00          3.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48008/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48009/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48202/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48205/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48206/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                39.468,00         27.184,72         12.283,28  68,88         27.184,72              0,00  68,88            140,96         27.043,76   0,36            140,96              0,00   0,36

      G/32G/48400/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               900.000,00        135.500,00        764.500,00  15,06        135.500,00              0,00  15,06              0,00        135.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.063.077,00      2.893.929,42     13.169.147,58  18,02      2.893.929,42              0,00  18,02         31.418,10      2.862.511,32   0,20         12.843,78         18.574,32   0,08

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    16.063.077,00      2.893.929,42     13.169.147,58  18,02      2.893.929,42              0,00  18,02         31.418,10      2.862.511,32   0,20         12.843,78         18.574,32   0,08

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                63.756,00             91,11         63.664,89   0,14             91,11              0,00   0,14              0,00             91,11   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          16.192,00              0,00         16.192,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          570.753,00        495.686,28         75.066,72  86,85        495.686,28              0,00  86,85            730,84        494.955,44   0,13            730,84              0,00   0,13

      G/32G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.720,00              0,00         60.720,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                10.120,00          1.330,76          8.789,24  13,15          1.330,76              0,00  13,15          1.330,76              0,00  13,15              0,00          1.330,76   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            731.661,00        497.108,15        234.552,85  67,94        497.108,15              0,00  67,94          2.061,60        495.046,55   0,28            730,84          1.330,76   0,10

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              731.661,00        497.108,15        234.552,85  67,94        497.108,15              0,00  67,94          2.061,60        495.046,55   0,28            730,84          1.330,76   0,10

***   133101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     31.162.838,00     10.916.539,75     20.246.298,25  35,03     10.599.696,69        316.843,06  34,01      1.156.580,62      9.443.116,07   3,71      1.098.581,43         57.999,19   3,53

      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1                   0,00          8.369,66         -8.369,66   0,00          8.369,66              0,00   0,00          8.369,66              0,00   0,00          8.369,66              0,00   0,00
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      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  542,00              0,00            542,00              0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.160,00              0,00         10.160,00              0,00

      G/32G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               275.000,00              0,00        275.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           54.000,00              0,00         54.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 7.045,00              0,00          7.045,00              0,00

      G/32G/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            31.134,00              0,00         31.134,00              0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                            2.448.914,00              0,00      2.448.914,00              0,00

      G/32G/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES          6.953.885,00        -80.000,00      6.873.885,00              0,00

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/23401/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                   850,00              0,00            850,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         11.091.981,00        -80.000,00     11.011.981,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      11.091.981,00        -80.000,00     11.011.981,00              0,00

      G/32G/44100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA       1.605.000,00              0,00      1.605.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/46100/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  8.500.000,00              0,00      8.500.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/46104/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             2.988.609,00              0,00      2.988.609,00              0,00

      G/32G/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48008/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48009/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48202/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48205/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48206/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                39.468,00              0,00         39.468,00              0,00

      G/32G/48400/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               900.000,00              0,00        900.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.063.077,00              0,00     16.063.077,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    16.063.077,00              0,00     16.063.077,00              0,00

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00              0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00              0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                63.756,00              0,00         63.756,00              0,00

      G/32G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          16.192,00              0,00         16.192,00              0,00

      G/32G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          570.753,00              0,00        570.753,00              0,00

      G/32G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.720,00              0,00         60.720,00              0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                10.120,00              0,00         10.120,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            731.661,00              0,00        731.661,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              731.661,00              0,00        731.661,00              0,00

***   133101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     31.228.004,00        -65.166,00     31.162.838,00              0,00

      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             105.328,00          7.988,80         97.339,20   7,58          7.988,80              0,00   7,58          7.988,80              0,00   7,58          7.988,80              0,00   7,58

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             161.340,00         20.164,01        141.175,99  12,50         20.164,01              0,00  12,50         20.164,01              0,00  12,50         20.164,01              0,00  12,50

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              17.094,00          6.405,12         10.688,88  37,47          6.405,12              0,00  37,47          6.405,12              0,00  37,47          6.405,12              0,00  37,47

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            67.300,00         10.365,71         56.934,29  15,40         10.365,71              0,00  15,40         10.365,71              0,00  15,40         10.365,71              0,00  15,40

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             178.456,00         26.818,43        151.637,57  15,03         26.818,43              0,00  15,03         26.818,43              0,00  15,03         26.818,43              0,00  15,03

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             274.444,00         41.097,89        233.346,11  14,98         41.097,89              0,00  14,98         41.097,89              0,00  14,98         41.097,89              0,00  14,98

      G/32G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00            852,32           -852,32   0,00            852,32              0,00   0,00            852,32              0,00   0,00            852,32              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00            709,97           -709,97   0,00            709,97              0,00   0,00            709,97              0,00   0,00            709,97              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                   409.657,00         63.033,36        346.623,64  15,39         63.033,36              0,00  15,39         63.033,36              0,00  15,39         63.033,36              0,00  15,39

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                  534.884,00         86.988,73        447.895,27  16,26         86.988,73              0,00  16,26         86.988,73              0,00  16,26         86.988,73              0,00  16,26

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                 109.650,00         17.346,34         92.303,66  15,82         17.346,34              0,00  15,82         17.346,34              0,00  15,82         17.346,34              0,00  15,82

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.302,00          3.773,88         12.528,12  23,15          3.773,88              0,00  23,15          3.773,88              0,00  23,15          3.773,88              0,00  23,15

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   119.065,00         19.339,25         99.725,75  16,24         19.339,25              0,00  16,24         19.339,25              0,00  16,24         19.339,25              0,00  16,24

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               461.924,00         76.048,73        385.875,27  16,46         76.048,73              0,00  16,46         76.048,73              0,00  16,46         76.048,73              0,00  16,46

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           555.205,00         89.108,55        466.096,45  16,05         89.108,55              0,00  16,05         89.108,55              0,00  16,05         89.108,55              0,00  16,05

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               482.310,00         66.954,29        415.355,71  13,88         66.954,29              0,00  13,88         66.954,29              0,00  13,88         66.954,29              0,00  13,88

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            450.213,00         72.134,99        378.078,01  16,02         72.134,99              0,00  16,02         72.134,99              0,00  16,02         72.134,99              0,00  16,02

      G/32G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         13.968,17        -13.968,17   0,00         13.968,17              0,00   0,00         13.968,17              0,00   0,00         13.968,17              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          3.127,70         -3.127,70   0,00          3.127,70              0,00   0,00          3.127,70              0,00   0,00          3.127,70              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                99.945,00         27.278,59         72.666,41  27,29         27.278,59              0,00  27,29         27.278,59              0,00  27,29         27.278,59              0,00  27,29

      G/32G/14200/00  PUESTOS SINGULARIZADOS             358.010,00         49.044,34        308.965,66  13,70         49.044,34              0,00  13,70         49.044,34              0,00  13,70         49.044,34              0,00  13,70

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                16.889,00          5.082,44         11.806,56  30,09          5.082,44              0,00  30,09          5.082,44              0,00  30,09          5.082,44              0,00  30,09

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                    21.265,00          7.155,36         14.109,64  33,65          7.155,36              0,00  33,65          7.155,36              0,00  33,65          7.155,36              0,00  33,65

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.044,00              0,00          1.044,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.588.232,00        236.070,87      1.352.161,13  14,86        236.070,87              0,00  14,86        236.070,87              0,00  14,86        236.070,87              0,00  14,86

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 5.584,00              0,00          5.584,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.745,00              0,00         13.745,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.048.632,00        959.227,50      5.089.404,50  15,86        959.227,50              0,00  15,86        959.227,50              0,00  15,86        959.227,50              0,00  15,86

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.048.632,00        959.227,50      5.089.404,50  15,86        959.227,50              0,00  15,86        959.227,50              0,00  15,86        959.227,50              0,00  15,86

      G/32G/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                102.000,00         99.467,52          2.532,48  97,52         99.467,52              0,00  97,52         16.577,92         82.889,60  16,25         16.577,92              0,00  16,25

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                58.000,00          9.059,35         48.940,65  15,62          9.059,35              0,00  15,62          5.979,59          3.079,76  10,31          5.619,39            360,20   9,69

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.425,00              0,00          7.425,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.584,00            208,37          4.375,63   4,55            208,37              0,00   4,55            208,37              0,00   4,55            208,37              0,00   4,55

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   34.050,00         90.781,68        -56.731,68 266,61         90.781,68              0,00 266,61         15.834,01         74.947,67  46,50         13.550,98          2.283,03  39,80

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                10.250,00            463,68          9.786,32   4,52            463,68              0,00   4,52            463,68              0,00   4,52            463,68              0,00   4,52

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.200,00              0,00          5.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    4.908,00            989,69          3.918,31  20,16            989,69              0,00  20,16            989,69              0,00  20,16            621,31            368,38  12,66

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         21.950,00          4.283,89         17.666,11  19,52          4.283,89              0,00  19,52          4.283,89              0,00  19,52          2.275,47          2.008,42  10,37

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00            785,21          9.214,79   7,85            785,21              0,00   7,85            785,21              0,00   7,85            545,40            239,81   5,45

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        16.000,00          6.166,45          9.833,55  38,54          6.166,45              0,00  38,54          6.166,45              0,00  38,54          3.083,22          3.083,23  19,27

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00            697,70            302,30  69,77            697,70              0,00  69,77            697,70              0,00  69,77            675,27             22,43  67,53

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  749,00              0,00            749,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.000,00            298,07          9.701,93   2,98            298,07              0,00   2,98            298,07              0,00   2,98            298,07              0,00   2,98

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               177.889,00         10.274,26        167.614,74   5,78         10.274,26              0,00   5,78         10.274,26              0,00   5,78          9.999,26            275,00   5,62

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00        191.405,13        -11.405,13 106,34        191.405,13              0,00 106,34         19.290,01        172.115,12  10,72         16.275,24          3.014,77   9,04

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          160.000,00        336.566,34       -176.566,34 210,35        336.566,34              0,00 210,35         28.115,56        308.450,78  17,57         28.115,56              0,00  17,57

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 4.396,00             95,27          4.300,73   2,17             95,27              0,00   2,17             95,27              0,00   2,17             95,27              0,00   2,17

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                                9.204,00          5.654,90          3.549,10  61,44          5.654,90              0,00  61,44          3.708,51          1.946,39  40,29          3.708,51              0,00  40,29
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      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             105.328,00              0,00        105.328,00              0,00

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             161.340,00              0,00        161.340,00              0,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              17.094,00              0,00         17.094,00              0,00

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            67.300,00              0,00         67.300,00              0,00

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             178.456,00              0,00        178.456,00              0,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             274.444,00              0,00        274.444,00              0,00

      G/32G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                   409.657,00              0,00        409.657,00              0,00

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                  534.884,00              0,00        534.884,00              0,00

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                 109.650,00              0,00        109.650,00              0,00

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.302,00              0,00         16.302,00              0,00

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   119.065,00              0,00        119.065,00              0,00

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               461.924,00              0,00        461.924,00              0,00

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           555.205,00              0,00        555.205,00              0,00

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               482.310,00              0,00        482.310,00              0,00

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            450.213,00              0,00        450.213,00              0,00

      G/32G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                99.945,00              0,00         99.945,00              0,00

      G/32G/14200/00  PUESTOS SINGULARIZADOS             358.010,00              0,00        358.010,00              0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                16.889,00              0,00         16.889,00              0,00

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                    21.265,00              0,00         21.265,00              0,00

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00              0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.044,00              0,00          1.044,00              0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.603.066,00        -14.834,00      1.588.232,00              0,00

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 5.584,00              0,00          5.584,00              0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.745,00              0,00         13.745,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.063.466,00        -14.834,00      6.048.632,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.063.466,00        -14.834,00      6.048.632,00              0,00

      G/32G/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                102.000,00              0,00        102.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.425,00              0,00          7.425,00              0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.584,00              0,00          4.584,00              0,00

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   34.050,00              0,00         34.050,00              0,00

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                10.250,00              0,00         10.250,00              0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.200,00              0,00          5.200,00              0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    4.908,00              0,00          4.908,00              0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         21.950,00              0,00         21.950,00              0,00

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  749,00              0,00            749,00              0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               177.889,00              0,00        177.889,00              0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          160.000,00              0,00        160.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 4.396,00              0,00          4.396,00              0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                                9.204,00              0,00          9.204,00              0,00
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      G/32G/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES            320.000,00        193.393,25        126.606,75  60,44        193.393,25              0,00  60,44          6.859,25        186.534,00   2,14          5.082,25          1.777,00   1,59

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.600,00            414,28          8.185,72   4,82            414,28              0,00   4,82            414,28              0,00   4,82            414,28              0,00   4,82

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           8.600,00          1.253,03          7.346,97  14,57          1.253,03              0,00  14,57          1.253,03              0,00  14,57          1.253,03              0,00  14,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.155.305,00        952.258,07        203.046,93  82,42        952.258,07              0,00  82,42        122.294,75        829.963,32  10,59        108.862,48         13.432,27   9,42

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.155.305,00        952.258,07        203.046,93  82,42        952.258,07              0,00  82,42        122.294,75        829.963,32  10,59        108.862,48         13.432,27   9,42

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00            483,88          4.576,12   9,56            483,88              0,00   9,56            483,88              0,00   9,56            483,88              0,00   9,56

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 3.036,00              0,00          3.036,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                91.080,00              0,00         91.080,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                10.120,00          3.381,59          6.738,41  33,41          3.381,59              0,00  33,41          3.381,59              0,00  33,41          3.381,59              0,00  33,41

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            114.356,00          3.865,47        110.490,53   3,38          3.865,47              0,00   3,38          3.865,47              0,00   3,38          3.865,47              0,00   3,38

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              114.356,00          3.865,47        110.490,53   3,38          3.865,47              0,00   3,38          3.865,47              0,00   3,38          3.865,47              0,00   3,38

***   133102  DELEG. PROVINC./TERRITORIALES            7.318.293,00      1.915.351,04      5.402.941,96  26,17      1.915.351,04              0,00  26,17      1.085.387,72        829.963,32  14,83      1.071.955,45         13.432,27  14,65

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00          1.514,64          7.032,36  17,72          1.514,64              0,00  17,72          1.514,64              0,00  17,72          1.514,64              0,00  17,72

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             2.321,00            373,69          1.947,31  16,10            373,69              0,00  16,10            373,69              0,00  16,10            373,69              0,00  16,10

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO               4.356,00            772,32          3.583,68  17,73            772,32              0,00  17,73            772,32              0,00  17,73            772,32              0,00  17,73

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO               5.018,00            889,60          4.128,40  17,73            889,60              0,00  17,73            889,60              0,00  17,73            889,60              0,00  17,73

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.766,00          4.636,71         25.129,29  15,58          4.636,71              0,00  15,58          4.636,71              0,00  15,58          4.636,71              0,00  15,58

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.075,00          2.013,60         10.061,40  16,68          2.013,60              0,00  16,68          2.013,60              0,00  16,68          2.013,60              0,00  16,68

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            17.425,00          2.714,28         14.710,72  15,58          2.714,28              0,00  15,58          2.714,28              0,00  15,58          2.714,28              0,00  15,58

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                10.371,00          1.370,85          9.000,15  13,22          1.370,85              0,00  13,22          1.370,85              0,00  13,22          1.370,85              0,00  13,22

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             11.043,00          1.720,11          9.322,89  15,58          1.720,11              0,00  15,58          1.720,11              0,00  15,58          1.720,11              0,00  15,58

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00            196,72           -196,72   0,00            196,72              0,00   0,00            196,72              0,00   0,00            196,72              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 2.928,00              0,00          2.928,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                   650,00            202,69            447,31  31,18            202,69              0,00  31,18            202,69              0,00  31,18            202,69              0,00  31,18

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       895,00            302,77            592,23  33,83            302,77              0,00  33,83            302,77              0,00  33,83            302,77              0,00  33,83

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   299,00              0,00            299,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                    31.144,00          5.701,23         25.442,77  18,31          5.701,23              0,00  18,31          5.701,23              0,00  18,31          5.701,23              0,00  18,31

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.117,00              0,00          1.117,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                   602,00              0,00            602,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            139.303,00         22.409,21        116.893,79  16,09         22.409,21              0,00  16,09         22.409,21              0,00  16,09         22.409,21              0,00  16,09

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              139.303,00         22.409,21        116.893,79  16,09         22.409,21              0,00  16,09         22.409,21              0,00  16,09         22.409,21              0,00  16,09

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00          2.963,95         12.036,05  19,76          2.963,95              0,00  19,76          2.963,95              0,00  19,76          2.834,72            129,23  18,90

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   405,00            311,80             93,20  76,99            311,80              0,00  76,99            311,80              0,00  76,99            311,80              0,00  76,99

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             306,00              0,00            306,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   185,00              0,00            185,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    9.842,00         16.832,81         -6.990,81 171,03         16.832,81              0,00 171,03          2.943,90         13.888,91  29,91          2.943,90              0,00  29,91

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.375,00              0,00          5.375,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                            360,00              0,00            360,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                             0,00            137,62           -137,62   0,00            137,62              0,00   0,00            137,62              0,00   0,00            137,62              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22609/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   130,00              0,00            130,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/32G/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES            240.000,00         80.000,00        320.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.600,00              0,00          8.600,00              0,00

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           8.600,00              0,00          8.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.075.305,00         80.000,00      1.155.305,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.075.305,00         80.000,00      1.155.305,00              0,00

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00              0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00              0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 3.036,00              0,00          3.036,00              0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                91.080,00              0,00         91.080,00              0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                10.120,00              0,00         10.120,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            114.356,00              0,00        114.356,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              114.356,00              0,00        114.356,00              0,00

***   133102  DELEG. PROVINC./TERRITORIALES            7.253.127,00         65.166,00      7.318.293,00              0,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00              0,00          8.547,00              0,00

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             2.321,00              0,00          2.321,00              0,00

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO               4.356,00              0,00          4.356,00              0,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO               5.018,00              0,00          5.018,00              0,00

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.766,00              0,00         29.766,00              0,00

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.075,00              0,00         12.075,00              0,00

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            17.425,00              0,00         17.425,00              0,00

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                10.371,00              0,00         10.371,00              0,00

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             11.043,00              0,00         11.043,00              0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 2.928,00              0,00          2.928,00              0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                   650,00              0,00            650,00              0,00

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       895,00              0,00            895,00              0,00

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   299,00              0,00            299,00              0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00              0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                    31.144,00              0,00         31.144,00              0,00

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.117,00              0,00          1.117,00              0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                   602,00              0,00            602,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            139.303,00              0,00        139.303,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              139.303,00              0,00        139.303,00              0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   405,00              0,00            405,00              0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             306,00              0,00            306,00              0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   185,00              0,00            185,00              0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    9.842,00              0,00          9.842,00              0,00

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.375,00              0,00          5.375,00              0,00

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                            360,00              0,00            360,00              0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                             0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22609/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00              0,00

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   130,00              0,00            130,00              0,00
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                             51.953,00         20.246,18         31.706,82  38,97         20.246,18              0,00  38,97          6.357,27         13.888,91  12,24          6.228,04            129,23  11,99

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          51.953,00         20.246,18         31.706,82  38,97         20.246,18              0,00  38,97          6.357,27         13.888,91  12,24          6.228,04            129,23  11,99

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.120,00              0,00         10.120,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.720,00              0,00         60.720,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             80.960,00              0,00         80.960,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               80.960,00              0,00         80.960,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   133103  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                  272.216,00         42.655,39        229.560,61  15,67         42.655,39              0,00  15,67         28.766,48         13.888,91  10,57         28.637,25            129,23  10,52

      G/32G/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   133116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               360.000,00              0,00        360.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48004/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48101/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               101.981,00              0,00        101.981,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48102/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               253.785,00              0,00        253.785,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            905.766,00              0,00        905.766,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       905.766,00              0,00        905.766,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   133118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS              905.766,00              0,00        905.766,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1331  INSTITUTO ANDALUZ DE LA MUJER             42.926.773,00     12.874.546,18     30.052.226,82  29,99     12.557.703,12        316.843,06  29,25      2.270.734,82     10.286.968,30   5,29      2.199.174,13         71.560,69   5,12
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                             51.953,00              0,00         51.953,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          51.953,00              0,00         51.953,00              0,00

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.120,00              0,00         10.120,00              0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00              0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.720,00              0,00         60.720,00              0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.060,00              0,00          5.060,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             80.960,00              0,00         80.960,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               80.960,00              0,00         80.960,00              0,00

***   133103  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                  272.216,00              0,00        272.216,00              0,00

      G/32G/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00              0,00

***   133116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 3.267.660,00              0,00      3.267.660,00              0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               360.000,00              0,00        360.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48004/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48101/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               101.981,00              0,00        101.981,00              0,00

      G/32G/48102/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               253.785,00              0,00        253.785,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            905.766,00              0,00        905.766,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       905.766,00              0,00        905.766,00              0,00

***   133118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS              905.766,00              0,00        905.766,00              0,00

****  1331  INSTITUTO ANDALUZ DE LA MUJER             42.926.773,00              0,00     42.926.773,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           42.926.773,00     12.874.546,18     30.052.226,82  29,99     12.557.703,12        316.843,06  29,25      2.270.734,82     10.286.968,30   5,29      2.199.174,13         71.560,69   5,12
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***** TOTAL                                           42.926.773,00              0,00     42.926.773,00              0,00




